
 
   
 

 
  

Regional Teaching Programme and Key Dates.  

Summer RTP Term 2025 Starts 
Half Term Break  
Ends 

• Wednesday 30th April 2025 

• Wednesday 28th May 2025 

• Wednesday 9th  July 2025 

   

Induction for Aug 2025 
Starters  

 • Wednesday 13th August 2025  

   

Cumbria Health Induction 
ST3s 

 • 10th – 12th September 2025 

   

Autumn RTP Term 2025 Starts 
Half Term Break  
Ends  

• Wednesday 17th September 2025 

• 22nd & 29th October 2025 

• Wednesday 3rd December 2025  

   

Consultation Skills at 
Aspatria  

 • Wednesday 29th October 2025 
(only selected registrars) 
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Regional Teaching Programme and Key Dates.  

 
 

Spring RTP Term 2026 Starts 
Changeover Day – No Teaching  
Half Term  
Ends 

• Wednesday 7th January 2026 

• Wednesday 4th February 2026 

• Wednesday 18th February 2026 

• Wednesday 25th March 2026  

   

Induction Day Feb 2026 
Starters  

 • Wednesday 11th February 2026 

   

Consultation Skills at 
Aspatria 

 • Wednesday 15th April 2026 
(only selected registrars) 

   

Summer RTP Term 2026 Starts 
Half Term  
Ends  

• Wednesday 22nd April 2026 

• 27th May & 3rd June 2026 

• Wednesday 8th July 2026 


